Allten County, KS
Well: Miewes 2-HP
Lease Owner: Haas

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

6/6/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

2 Soil-Clay 2

27 Lime 29
3 Shale 32
2 Lime 34
8 Sandy Shale 42
28 Shale 70
64 Sandy Shale 134
32 Lime 172
28 Sandy Shale 200
4 Sandy Lime 204
2 Coal and Shale 206
4 Shale 210
5 Lime 215
5 Shale 220
7 Lime 227
15 Shale 242
62 Lime 304
3 Shale 307
27 Lime 334
4 Shale 338
7 Lime 345
2 Shale 347
10 Lime 357
6 Shale 363
9 Lime 372
2 Shale 374
4 Sand 378
2 Sandy Shale 380
3 Shale 383
7 Sandy Shale 390
5 Shale 395
13 Sand 408
14 Sandy Shale 422
78 Shale 500
8 Sandy Shale 508
30 Shale 538
13 Lime 551
12 Shale 5683
12 Lime 575
11 Shale 586




Allen County, KS
Well: Miewes 2-HP
Lease Owner: Haas

Town Qilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

6/6/2014

14 Sand 600
5 Shale 605
10 Sandy Shale 615
22 Shale 637
2 Lime 639
3 Shale 642
2 Shale 644
17 Lime 661
9 Shale 670
5 Lime 875
27 Shale 702
27 Lime 729
10 Shale 739
6 Lime 745
10 Shale 755
2 Shale 757
2 Shale 759
6 Sand 765
4 Sandy Shale 769
75 Shale 844
2 Lime 846
11 Shale 857
2 Shale 859
3 Shale 862
38 Sandy Shale 900
84 Shale 984
11 Sandy Shale 995
4 Sand 999
5 Broken Sand 1004
7 Sandy Shale 1011
1 Sand 1012
1 Broken Sand 1013
1 Broken Sand 1014
3 Sand 1017
1 Broken Sand 1018
1 Broken Sand 1019
1 Broken Sand 1020
10 Sand 1030
5 Sand 1035
2 Sand 1037
1 Sand 1038
1 Sand 1039-TD
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